
Mannschaftswertung
 
Schüler Staffel

 
Mannschaft
Platz

Verein Start-
nummer

Name Jahr-
gang

Mannschaft
Ergebnis

1 Smartie Boys 5
6
4

Rühling, N.
Mitze, M.
Klöppner, P.

99
00
98

00:10:53

2 Die Rennmäuse 11
12
10

Linne, M.
Deppe, R.
Renneberg, L.

99
00
00

00:11:32

3 Good Girls 8
9
7

Stieg, C.
Stieg, P.
Deppe, M.

99
02
99

00:12:20

4 Butterfly 2
3
1

Rieth, S.
Vogl, S.
Meyer, A.

99
98
99

00:12:48

Anzahl der Mannschaften: 4


